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JLK 13 Reifen Ball Keulen Band
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6,066

34,5319,116 7,566 9,183 8,666

5,866 -0,60 2,950 6,233 2,6002,650 6,466 2,30018. Sophia Gurevich

TV Fechingen

5,166

34,8829,316 8,700 8,750 8,116

6,300 -0,10 2,550 6,200 2,9502,750 6,566 2,50017. Anna Lisa Geberovitch

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

5,833

34,9327,983 9,316 8,850 8,783

6,266 2,800 6,100 -0,05 2,9502,150 5,833 3,05016. Nicole Linenko

TV Rehlingen 

6,133

35,7668,833 8,650 8,500 9,783

5,800 2,200 6,300 3,6502,900 5,933 2,85015. Emily Schmehr

TV Fechingen

5,966

36,3319,616 9,283 8,816 8,616

6,133 2,950 5,866 2,6503,250 6,366 3,15014. Marie Janzen

SV Nettelnburg-

6,400

37,6839,850 9,000 8,783 10,050

6,000 2,950 5,933 -0,10 3,6503,150 6,700 3,00013. Danai Braziotis

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

6,566

37,7158,533 9,783 9,533 9,866

6,533 3,250 6,333 -0,05 3,3002,200 6,333 3,25012. Olga Baumann

TV Fechingen

6,733

38,7499,700 8,733 10,233 10,083

6,033 -0,60 3,400 6,833 3,3503,400 6,300 3,30011. Ilona Hilkewitsch

Bremen 1860

6,166

38,7829,866 9,900 9,800 9,216

6,500 3,600 6,200 3,0503,250 6,666 -0,05 3,40010. Jannika Dartmann

Schwerter Turnerschaft

6,033

39,83211,466 8,800 9,733 9,833

5,900 3,000 6,733 3,8004,500 6,966 2,9009. Elisa Schnorr

TV Bretten

5,766

40,01510,316 10,200 10,233 9,266

6,500 3,600 6,633 3,5003,750 6,566 3,7008. Julie Wiedau

Bremen 1860

6,066

40,36510,566 10,350 9,633 9,816

6,400 3,300 6,333 3,7504,000 6,566 3,9507. Danielle Primak

Turn-Klubb zu Hannover

6,333 -0,30

40,61612,050 9,333 9,850 9,383

6,533 -0,60 3,250 6,600 3,3504,950 7,100 3,4006. Evelyn Trenkenschu

TV Bochum-Brenschede

7,033

42,16511,133 8,866 10,183 11,983

5,766 -0,60 3,850 6,333 4,9504,500 6,633 3,7005. Nathalie Köhn

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

6,700 -0,30

42,78211,216 11,083 10,433 10,050

6,933 3,500 6,933 3,6504,150 7,066 4,1504. Adina Kükelhahn

Bremen 1860

6,466

44,19810,766 11,633 11,433 10,366

6,733 4,700 6,733 3,9004,450 6,366 -0,05 4,9003. Kateryna Cherkasenko

TSG Söflingen 

6,700

44,98312,200 11,233 10,750 10,800

6,933 4,1005,300 6,900 4,300 3,850 6,900

7,200

50,38212,766 14,050 10,966 12,600

7,700 5,4005,700 6,350

2. Wiktoria Linek

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

1. Alina Diakov

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

Wertung Wertung Wertung Wertung

4,500 6,4667,066

22113 DJM RSG (JLK)

Einzel W 13 - Mehrkampf

am 21.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E E
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JLK 13 Reifen Ball Keulen Band

Wertung Wertung Wertung Wertung

22113 DJM RSG (JLK)

Einzel W 13 - Mehrkampf

am 21.05 2013 in Bensheim

E E E E
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(29) (23) (13) (15)

(27) (12) (21) (23)

(15) (27) (22) (27)

(22) (10) (29) (26)

(23) (29) (26) (29)

(30) (28) (23) (24)

(28) (25) (30) (30)

(26) (30) (28) (28)

4,900

28,5827,833 6,266 7,283 7,200

4,366 -0,90 2,150 5,133 2,3003,000 5,533 -0,70 2,80030. Kareen Hoven

TSV Bocholt 

5,133

28,8327,550 7,983 6,366 6,933

6,033 1,300 5,066 1,8001,750 5,900 -0,10 1,95029. Victoria Friedrich

TuG Leipzig 

5,533

29,5496,500 7,166 7,850 8,033

5,066 2,550 5,300 2,5002,000 4,500 2,10028. Christina Nülle

SKG Sprendlingen 

5,033

30,0158,133 7,033 7,666 7,183

5,433 -0,60 2,100 5,566 2,1502,800 5,333 2,20027. Lea Rink

TV Fechingen

5,400

32,3998,316 9,550 6,733 7,800

6,000 1,200 5,533 2,4002,300 6,066 -0,05 3,55026. Darina Shiryaeva

Frauensport Saarbrücken

5,166 -0,30

32,7829,550 7,383 8,283 7,566

5,233 2,550 5,733 2,7003,850 5,700 2,15025. Fiona Isabel Schneider

SC Potsdam 

5,400 -0,10

33,4667,650 9,316 8,450 8,050

5,466 2,750 5,700 2,7502,350 5,300 3,85024. Madita Siecksmeier

TSV Bocholt 

6,000

33,9826,900 8,466 9,416 9,200

5,566 2,850 6,566 3,2001,400 5,500 2,90023. Jenny Titov

TuG Leipzig 

6,066

33,9987,900 9,066 8,616 8,416

6,266 3,150 5,466 2,3502,200 5,700 2,80022. Valeriya Savelyeva

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

5,500

34,2169,583 8,983 7,750 7,900

6,233 2,350 5,400 2,4003,650 5,933 2,75021. Maryia Chornaokaya

TSV Schwerin

6,333

34,3159,483 8,233 7,566 9,033

5,533 2,300 5,266 2,7003,750 5,733 2,70020. Clara Spadinger

SG Dahner Felsenland

5,900

34,4488,366 9,966 7,816 8,300

6,466 2,550 5,266 2,4002,900 5,766 -0,30 3,50019. Katrin Pankratz

TBG Neulußheim


